
Easy and Smooth Operation

Compact integrated unit, it can retrofit.

The unit smartly assist the moving
by pulling with light force Push

InverterInverter

Battery

Switches/IndicatorSwitches/Indicator

MotorMotor

Drive wheelDrive wheel

OPK

Removable Small Battery

Assist Power Adjustment
Remaining Battery Capacity
Easy operation with buttons.

Can be Retrofitted
Attached with bolts.

Power-Assisted 
Hand Pallet truck
Power-Assisted 
Hand Pallet truck
Power-Assisted 
Hand Pallet truck

When runs out the battery, 
just replace new battery to 
use continuously.



* Products with special specifications besides those with standard specification 
are manufactured as well. Feel free to contact OKUDAYA GIKEN.

 The specifications described in this catalog are subject to change without 
notice for product improvement.

* The colors of actual products may be more or less different from those printed 
in this catalog.： ： All rights reserved.URL : http://www.opk.co.jp
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Dimensions (Standard Types)
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Dimensions (TCP Types)

EDT-15S-107T

EDT-15L-122T

EDT-15J-107T
1,680

1,830

84

85

93

1,235

Specifications for Low-noise Types
Stereo
Rubber

White
Urethane

* *

EDTT-15S-114

EDTT-15L-114
1,860

83

89
1,235

Specifications for TCP Types

* *
Stereo
Rubber Urethane

EDT-15J-98H 1,590 781,235

Specifications for Beer Pallet Types

* *
Stereo
Rubber Urethane

EDT-15M-85H

EDT-15S-85H

EDT-15S-107H

EDT-15S-115H

EDT-15J-107H

EDT-15L-107H
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EDT-15L-140H
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1,830

2,010

72

82

84

85

85

90

93
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1,235

1,460

Stereo
Rubber

Specifications for Low-profile Types

* *
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Specifications for Standard Types

Capacity
(kg)

Min. H
(mm)

Max. H
(mm)

Fork(mm)
Outer
Width Length Inner

Width

Overall
Length
(mm)

Overall
Height
(mm)

Steering
Wheel
φ*Width

(mm)

Load
Wheel
φ*Width

(mm)

Net
Weight

(kg)

Stereo
Rubber Urethane

* *

EDT-250 10approx. 2

Size(mm)

450
1000

1500

2/3

1/2
220 350 52500 40

Lithium

Ion
24

Dedicated
Charger

AC100-240V
50-60Hz

1.15-0.63A

Specifications for Assist Unit

Urethane

50 30

Assist
Power

Capacity
(kg) Length Width Height

Work
Environment
Temperature

(℃)

Power
Output

(W)

Max.
Driving
Speed
(km/h)

Drive
Wheel
φ*Width

(mm)

Battery Voltage
(V)

Charging
Method

Charging
Time
(h)

Net
Weight

(kg)
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